¥
8
g
=

- Plis




VOSEINTTSAE
PRI
\













Steyr
4130
mit
Adblue

Case IH
CVX
1190

Rapsol

e
~
Al

Case I|H
CVX
1190

Diesel

e
~
Al

Valtra
T151

Mc
Cormick
XTX 200

co

0,52

1,80

2,50

0,98

HC

0,03

0,20

0,43

0,14

No

X

3,93

10,20

9,02

5,48

HC+No,

10,40

9,45

Partikel

0,126

0,229







